MTM763200LBF
Part Number MTM763200LBF
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description MOSFET N/P-CH 20V WSMINI6-F1
Quantity Available 3000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MTM763200LBF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MTM763200LBF
Manufacturer Part Number MTM763200LBF Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description MOSFET N/P-CH 20V WSMINI6-F1
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3000
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 1.3V @ 1mA Supplier Device Package WSMini6-F1-B
Series - Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 105 mOhm @ 1A, 4V
Power - Max 700mW Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 6-SMD, Flat Leads Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 280pF @ 10V
Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs - FET Type N and P-Channel
FET Feature Standard Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 20V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 1.9A, 1.2A
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MTM763200LBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MTM763200LBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MTM231232LBF MOSFET P-CH 20V 3A Panasonic Electronic Components 31110 pcs
MTM232230LBF MOSFET N CH 20V 4.5A SMINI3-G1-B Panasonic Electronic Components 14919 pcs
MTM2H-Q TIE MOUNTING STL 2HOLE #8 SCR Panduit 248 pcs
MTM761100LBF MOSFET P-CH 12V 4A WSMINI6 Panasonic Electronic Components 364511 pcs
MTM684110LBF MOSFET 2P-CH 12V 4.8A WMINI8-F1 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MTM8106DRA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
MTM78E2B0LBF MOSFET 2N-CH 20V 4A WSMINI8-F1-B Panasonic Electronic Components 39660 pcs
MTM761230LBF MOSFET P-CH 20V 3A WSMINI6 Panasonic Electronic Components 111496 pcs
MTM761110LBF MOSFET P-CH 12V 4A WSMINI6 Panasonic Electronic Components 2600 pcs
MTM8106ERA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
MTM763250LBF MOSFET N/P-CH 20V 1.7A/1A 6-SMD Panasonic Electronic Components 3000 pcs
MTM8106DVRA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
MTM8106DRA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
MTM684100LBF MOSFET 2P-CH 12V 4.8A WMINI8 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MTM8106DVRA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
MTM8206NRA SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
MTM8206NRA SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
MTM8106ERA SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V TE Connectivity ALCOSWITCH Switches 500 pcs
MTM232270LBF MOSFET N CH 20V 2A SMINI3-G1-B Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
MTM232230L MOSFET N-CH 20V 4.5A SMINI-3 Panasonic Electronic Components 24000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MTM763200LBF Details PDF